
CINVANTI® (aprepitant) injectable emulsion
Commercial Payer Coverage Information
Payers create their own policies with regard to product coverage. Since information varies by payer, 
it is important to contact the payer directly or consult its website to obtain product-specific coverage 
information.
CINVANTI, when covered, generally falls under the medical benefit. See below to learn more about 
payer coverage in a geographic area.

Payer Covered Prior Authorization*†

Aetna ü Yes Required
Anthem ü Yes Required
BCBS of Alabama ü Yes Required
BCBS of Arkansas ü Yes Required
BCBS of Arizona Yes Not Required
BCBS of Florida ü Yes Required
BCBS of Georgia ü Yes Required
BCBS of Illinois ü Yes Not Required
BCBS of Indiana ü Yes Required
BSBS of Kansas ü Yes Required
BCBS of Kansas City Yes Required
BCBS of Louisiana Yes Not Required
BCBS of Maine ü Yes Required
BCBS of Massachusetts Yes Not Required
BCBS of Michigan ü Yes Not Required
BCBS of Minnesota Yes Required
BCBS of Montana Yes Not Required
BCBS of Nebraska ü Yes Not Required
BCBS of New Mexico ü Yes Not Required
BCBS of North Carolina ü Yes Required
BCBS of Oklahoma ü Yes Not Required
BCBS South Carolina ü Yes Required
BCBS of Tennessee ü Yes Not Required
BCBS of Texas ü Yes Not Required
Blue Shield of California Yes Required
California Blue Cross ü Yes Required
Capital Blue Cross Yes Required
Carefirst ü Yes Not Required
Cigna ü Yes Required
DMBA ü Yes Required
Emblem Health/GHI ü Yes Required
Empire BCBS ü Yes Required
Excellus BCBS Yes Not Required

üIndicates confirmed paid claims. This information is provided for educational purposes only and does not guarantee payer coverage. 
*Prior authorization (PA) may not be required for all plans/products within the National Payers listed above based on our findings to date.  

Heron Connect can provide you with patient specific requirements through the Benefit Verification process.
†If PA requirement is not listed, the payer has confirmed that a PA is not required.

Please see next page for additional CINVANTI Payer Coverage Information.	
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CINVANTI® (aprepitant) injectable emulsion
Commercial Payer Coverage Information

Payer Covered Prior Authorization*†

Federal Employee Plan (BCBS) ü Yes Not Required
First Health ü Yes Not Required
Great West ü Yes Required
Harvard Pilgrim ü Yes Required
Hawaii Yes Not Required
HCSC ü Yes Not Required
Health Plan of Nevada Yes Required
Healthnet ü Yes Required
HealthPartners ü Yes Not Required
Highmark BCBS ü Yes Not Required
HMSA ü Yes Not Required
Horizon BCBS ü Yes Required
Humana ü Yes Required
Independence BCBS ü Yes Required
MassHealth Yes Not Required
Medica Yes Not Required
Medical Mutual of Ohio Yes Not Required
MODA Health Yes Required
MVP Healthcare Yes Required
Oxford Health Yes Required
PEHP ü Yes Required
Premera Yes Required
Priority Health Yes Required
Regence Yes Required
Regence BCBS of Utah ü Yes Required
SelectHealth ü Yes Required
Texas Blue Cross ü Yes Required
Tufts Yes Not Required
UPMC Yes Required
United Healthcare ü Yes No Pre-determination/ PA may be required
Veterans Affairs (VA) ü Yes Required
Wellmed ü Yes Required
Wellmark Yes Required

üIndicates confirmed paid claims. This information is provided for educational purposes only and does not guarantee payer coverage. 
*Prior authorization (PA) may not be required for all plans/products within the National Payers listed above based on our findings to date.  

Heron Connect can provide you with patient specific requirements through the Benefit Verification process.
†If PA requirement is not listed, the payer has confirmed that a PA is not required.

This information was generated on June 15, 2018.
Note that this information reflects general payer policy on the date it was generated  
and may be subject to change. Individual benefit verification is recommended. 
For questions or assistance on how to access CINVANTI, please call Heron Connect at   
1-844-HERON11 (1-844-437-6611) from 8 am to 8 pm ET, Monday through Friday.
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CINVANTI® (aprepitant) injectable emulsion
Medicare Coverage Information
Medicare is a federal program that provides health insurance coverage to the following types of people:
•	 Individuals over age 65 with a work history
•	 Individuals with certain disabilities who have been disabled for at least 2 years
•	 Individuals diagnosed with end-stage renal disease (ESRD)
While Medicare covers many healthcare needs, it may not cover all of the patient’s healthcare costs.  
The patient may have to pay a monthly premium for Medicare and then pay a coinsurance and 
deductible for many services.
You can check your regional Medicare Administrative Contractor (MAC) website for coverage policies 
for CINVANTI or call Heron Connect at 1-844-HERON11 (1-844-437-6677) from 8 am to 8 pm ET, Monday 
through Friday, if you need additional assistance or information on how to access CINVANTI.

MAC Covered Prior Authorization State(s)
WPS (J5) ü Yes N/A IA, KS, MO, NE
NGS (J6) ü Yes N/A IL, MN, WI
WPS (J8) ü Yes N/A IN, MI
CGS (J15) ü Yes N/A KY, OH
Noridian (JE) ü Yes N/A CA, HI, NV
Noridian (JF) ü Yes N/A AK, AZ, ID, MT, ND, OR, SD, UT, WA, WY
Novitas (JH) ü Yes N/A AR, CO, LA, MS, NM, OK, TX
NGS (JK) ü Yes N/A CT, MA, ME, NH, NY, RI, VT
Novitas (JL) ü Yes N/A DC, DE, MD, NJ, PA
Palmetto (JM) ü Yes N/A NC, SC, VA, WV
Palmetto (JJ) ü Yes N/A AL, GA, TN
First Coast (JN) ü Yes N/A FL

Abbreviation: N/A, not applicable.

üIndicates confirmed paid claims. This information is provided for educational purposes only and does not  
guarantee payer coverage.

This information was generated on June 15, 2018.
Note that this information reflects general payer policy on the date it was generated  
and may be subject to change. Individual benefit verification is recommended. 
For questions or assistance on how to access CINVANTI, please call Heron Connect at  
1-844-HERON11 (1-844-437-6611) from 8 am to 8 pm ET, Monday through Friday.



CINVANTI® (aprepitant) injectable emulsion
State Medicaid Coverage Information
Medicaid coverage and reimbursement varies by state. For additional state specific information, please 
contact your state Medicaid agency or call Heron Connect at 1-844-HERON11 (1-844-437-6677) from 
8 am to 8 pm ET, Monday through Friday, if you need additional assistance or information on how to 
access CINVANTI. 

State Covered Prior Authorization
Alabama Yes Not Required
Arkansas Yes Required
Colorado Yes Required
Connecticut Yes Required
Delaware Yes Required
Florida  ü Yes Required
Georgia Yes Required
Illinois ü Yes Required
Kansas Yes Required
Maine Yes Required
Massachusetts Yes Required
Michigan Yes Required
Minnesota Yes Required
Mississippi Yes Required
Missouri Yes Required
New Mexico Yes Required
New York Yes Required
North Carolina Yes Required
Ohio Yes Required
Oklahoma Yes Required
Pennsylvania Yes Required
Tennessee ü Yes Required
Texas Yes Required
Washington State Yes Required
West Virginia Yes Required
Wisconsin Yes Required

üIndicates confirmed paid claims. This information is provided for educational purposes only and does not  
guarantee payer coverage.

This information was generated on June 15, 2018.
Note that this information reflects general payer policy on the date it was generated  
and may be subject to change. Individual benefit verification is recommended. 
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